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August 21, 2020

Participant E-mail Address Firm

Mario Sejas msejas@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Candice Getter cgeter@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Paula Tucker ptucker@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Ted Amare tamare@terrasiteco.com Terra Site Constructors. LLC

Andy O’Keeffe Andy.OKeeffe@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

Richard Horen Dick.Horen@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

Audrey Danbury Audrey.Danbury@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

Max LeBrazidec max.lebrazidec@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

Joseph Brown joseph.brown@polivkaintl.com Polivka International

Dave Johnson dwjohnson@walshgroup.com Archer Western

Keith Johnson kej0330@gmail.com

Mike O'neill mao@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Dave Quarton  dquarton@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Kyle Conklin kconklin@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Tom Jason tom@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Melissa Hill mhill@meridianconstructionco.com Meridian Construction Co. Inc.

David Stone dstone@tmgworld.net TMG Construction Corporation

Nathan Rodgers nrodgers@tmgworld.net TMG Construction Corporation

Michael Nunes michael.nunes@c3mpowersystems.com C3M Power Systems LLC

Patricia Mousavi Patricia@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction. Corp.

Ramon Paez rpaez@vre.org VRE

Krisitn Nutter knutter@vre.org VRE

Adeel Mysorewala amysorewaka@vre.org VRE

Dallas Richards drichards@vre.org VRE

Kip Foster kfoster@vre.org VRE

Krisitn White kristin.white@stvinc.com STV, Inc.

Tim Culleiton TCulleiton@Dewberry.com Dewberry Engineers, Inc.

Alfonso Ronca alfonso.ronca@stvinc.com STV, Inc.
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George Hammond Sumter Contracting Corp.ghammond@sumtercontractingcorp.com
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